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Name

Carli Lloyd ~ ::
Kristen Kathan
Mary Buckingham
Tarah"Murrey
Ashley Roe
~Correy Johnson _

“ Kristin Obermeyer

Elly Barrett

Kat Brown

Tia Gaffen
Shannon Hawari
Robin Rostratter
Mindi Wiley
Hana Cutura
Jessica Adams
Meagan Schmitt

Head Coach:
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Assistant Coach:
Volunteer Assistant Coach:
Director of Operations:
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COACHES

Rich Feller, 11th year (San Diego State’ 73)/

Chris Bigelow, 11th year (Eastern Washington 74)
Matt McShane, fifth year (UC Santa Barbarg” 77)
Ryan Newell first year (Chico State '08)
/Jennlfer Carey (Hawél i'03)
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- 2009 CaLiForniA VoLLEYBALL ROSTER

Hometown (Prev. School)

Bonsall, Calif. (Fallbrook‘Union HS)
Moraga, Calif. (Caj;ﬁpolindo HS)

Newport Beach, Calif. (Newport Harbor HS)

El Cerrito, Calif. (St. Mary’s HS)
Campbell, Ca_hf (Presentation HS)
Winter Park,Fla. (Lake Howell HS)

Campbell, Calif. (Westmont HS)

Austin, Texas (Westlake HS)

Aptos, Calif. (St. Francis Gatholic HS)
Wayzata, Minn,A(Wayzata HS)

Plano, Texas ¢Plano West HS)
Carlsbad, C
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Head Coach

Rich Feller Chris Bigelow Matt McShane
11th year 11th year ' fifth year

/
f

#

Sacramento, Calif.

Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

Kentfield, Calif.

Volunteer

Director of
Assistant Coach Operations
Ryan Newell Jennifer Carey
first year first year



2009 CAaALiForniA VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Nevada Marriott Courtyard/Fairfield Invitational
Virginia Street Gym, Reno, Nev.

Aug 28 Friday vs. UC Irvine 4:30 p.m.
Aug 29 Saturday  vs. Saint Mary’s (CA) 4:30 p.m.
Aug 30 Sunday vs. Connecticut 10 a.m.
Hawaiian Airlines Wahine Volleyball Classic

Stan Sheriff Center, Honolulu

Sept 3 Thursday vs. Texas 8 p.m.
Sept 5 Saturday  vs. Saint Louis 8 p.m.
Sept 6 Sunday at Hawai'i 8 p.m.

Molten/Hilton Garden Inn Classic
Haas Pavilion, Berkeley, Calif.

Sept 11 Friday San Jose State vs. Eastern Washing-
ton 1p.m.

Eastern Washington 7 p.m.
Sept 12 Saturday San Jose State 6 p.m.
Pac-10/WCC Challenge
Haas Pavilion, Berkeley, Calif.
Sept 18 Friday Saint Mary’s (CA) .l p.m.
Sept 19 Saturday San Francisco 7p.m.

* Pacific-10 Conference match

Bold denotes home matches played at Haas Pavilion | All times Pacific | Dates an
i ites: Florida, Minnesota, Nebraska and Stanford | The 2009 NCAA Ch

Sept 25 Friday
Oct 2 Friday
Oct 3 Saturday
Oct 9 Friday
Oct 10 Saturday
Oct 16 Friday
Oct 17 Saturday
Oct 23 Friday
Oct 25 Sunday
Oct 30 Friday
Oct 31 Saturday
Nov 6 Friday
Nov 7 Saturday
Nov 13 Friday
Nov 15 Sunday
Nov 20 Friday
Nov 22 Sunday
Nov 27 Friday
Dec 3-6 Thu-Sun

Dec 11-12 Fri-Sat
Dec 17-19 Thurs-Sat

Stanford *

atuUsc*

at UCLA*
Washington *
Washington State *
at Oregon *

at Oregon State *
Arizona *

Arizona State *
UCLA *

uscC *

at Washington State *
at Washington *
Oregon State *
Oregon *

at Arizona State *

at Arizona *

at Stanford *

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
4p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
1p.m.
7 p.m.
7p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7p.m.
1p.m.
7:30 p.m.
1p.m.

- 7 p.m.
/ P

NCAA Tournament 1st and 2nd Rounds

- NCAA Tournament Regijonal

NCAA Championship Final

VOLLEYBALL




